
65

36
320

0

1000
150

1006

363

30030

37
0

Листов 1

Арт. 40330074

По
дп
ис
ь 
и 
да

та
Ин

в.
 №

 д
уб
л.

Вз
ам

. и
нв

. №
По

дп
ис
ь 
и 
да

та
Ин

в.
 №

 п
од
л.

Gidro BG

134кг

Сп
ра

в.
 №

1:10
Лит. Масса Масштаб

(30).37(30,5) - BGU, № 20-0 
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ДатаПодп.№ докум.ЛистИзм. Лоток водоотводный бетонный 
коробчатый (СО-300мм), с 
водосливом КUв 100.36,3
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